
To 

MUGHALAYA POWER DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION LIMITED 
SUPERINTENDING ENIGNEER (SHILLONG DISTRIBUTION) CIRCLE, 

LUM JINGSHAI, SHORT ROUND ROAD, SHILLONG -793001 

No. MePDCL/SE (SD/T-17(W)/XV2023-24/ t51 

Sir, 

Sub: - Submission of estimates under Deposit works. 

he Chief Engineer (Distribution) EZ 
MePDCL, Shillong 

Account. 

SL.No 

Phone No: (0364) 25908 12 Extn - 230 

With reference to the above, please find enclosed herewith the following estimate under 
Executive Engineer (Shillong West), MePDCL, Shillong to be taken up under Deposit Works Head of 

Enclo:- As stated 

Construction of 11KV line, installation of 11/0.4KV, 100KVA, LT 
metering, fencing of substation, rain shade, etc, required for providing 
power supply to PHE Pump house at 12" Mer Mylliem, Shillong. 

Copy to: 

Particulars 

/.7 

This is for favour of your kind information and necessary action, 

12/3/24 ributisel 

:, lun 
Shilong- 793003 

ashai 

Dated 12h March 2024 

Memo. No. MePDCL/SE (SD)T-17(W)XI2023-24/ 151 (4) 

348 

Amount (Rs) 

39,42,070.00 

Yours faithfully 

hrif. K. Langstieh) 
Supgibending Engineer (SD) 

Dated 12h March 2024 

i. The Executive Engineer (Shillong West), MePDCL, Shillong. This has reference to letter 
No.MePDCIEE(SWT-19(USSD)y2023-24/01 Dated 11" March 2024 

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER (SD) CIRCLE 



Abstract of Reviscd Estimate for Construction of l IKV line, Installation of11/0.4KV,100KVA Substation 
tor providing power supply to PHE Pump House at Mylliem 12mile under Deposit works 

SL.NO. 

3 

4 

5 

7 

Construction of 11 KV line 

Construction of 11/0.4 KV 100 KVA Floor Mounted Sub Station 

Brick wall Fencing of Sub Station 

Metering 
|Constructuction of Rrainshed 

PARTICULARS 

|Load Security Deposit for 7SKW or 83.33 KVA @ Rs 2523 (WSHT) 
|Total 

(Rupees Thirty Nine Lakhs Forty Two Thousand and Seventy Only 

Countegrgred 

Eecutive Ergineer (Shiltong West) MeDCL Lumingsha1 
Shilong-793001 

APPROVED 

AMOUNT (RS) 

Chief Engineer (Distribution) E/Z 
MePDCL Lumjingshat 

Shilong-793001 

2950188.00 

446148.00 

286024.00 

25918.00 
23550.00 

210242.00 

Assistant Execatve Engineer 
Upper Shillong Distribution Sub-Division 

MePDCL,Upper Shillong 

3942070.00 

Countersgnes 
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