AEGHALAYA POWER DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION LIMITED SUPERINTENDING ENIGNEER (SHILLONG DISTRIBUTION) CIRCLE

LUM JINGSHAI, SHORT ROUND ROAD, SHILLONG - 793001

Phone No: (0364) 2590812 Extn - 230

No. MePDCL/SE (SD)/T-17(W)/XI/2023-24/ 151

Dated 12th March 2024

To

The Chief Engineer (Distribution) EZ MePDCL, Shillong

Sub: - Submission of estimates under Deposit works.

Sir,

With reference to the above, please find enclosed herewith the following estimate under Executive Engineer (Shillong West), MePDCL, Shillong to be taken up under Deposit Works Head of Account.

Sl.No	Particulars	Amount (Rs)
	Construction of 11KV line, installation of 11/0.4KV, 100KVA, LT	x* 9
1	metering, fencing of substation, rain shade, etc, required for providing	39,42,070.00
	power supply to PHE Pump house at 12 th Mer Mylliem, Shillong.	

This is for favour of your kind information and necessary action.

Enclo:- As stated

Opera no. 216

Dalid 12/3/24

Co. The Control Lam Singshal

Shillong-793003

Yours faithfully

(Mhri F. K. Langstieh) Superintending Engineer (SD)

Memo. No. MePDCL/SE (SD)/T-17(W)/XI2023-24/ 151 (ч)

Dated 12th March 2024

Copy to:-

1. The Executive Engineer (Shillong West), MePDCL, Shillong. This has reference to letter No.MePDCL/EE(SW)/T-19(USSD)/2023-24/01 Dated 11th March 2024

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER (SD) CIRCLE

Abstract of Revised Estimate for Construction of 11KV line, Installation of 11/0.4KV,100KVA Substation for providing power supply to PHE Pump House at Mylliem 12mile under Deposit works

SL.NO.	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT (Rs)
1	Construction of 11 KV line	2950188.00
2	Construction of 11/0.4 KV 100 KVA Floor Mounted Sub Station	446148.00
3	Brick wall Fencing of Sub Station	286024.00
4	Metering	25918.00
5	Constructuction of Rrainshed	23550.00 ✓
7	Load Security Deposit for 75KW or 83.33 KVA @ Rs 2523 (WSHT)	210242.00 ✓
	Total	3942070.00~
	(Rupees Thirty Nine Lakhs Forty Two Thousand and Seventy)C	only

Countelleigned

Executive Engineer (Shillong West)

MePDCL Lumjingshar Shillong-793001 Assistant Executive Engineer
Upper Shillong Distribution Sub-Division
MePDCL, Upper Shillong

APPROVED

Chief Engineer (Distribution) E/Z MePDCL Lumjingshai Shillong-793001 Countersigned

sation Circle reportation Limited

Lar, Challong